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#1 Premiere Continuing Education 
Amy Adkins-Dwivedi 
7539 E Main St Ste 
Scottsdale, AZ 
866-806-4238 
support@premierece.com  
 
A Train Education, Inc 
Fran Laughton 
5171 Ridgewood Road 
Willits, CA 95490 
707-468-3109 
franl@pacific.net  
 
CEU Fast, Inc 
Deborah Reinkein 
388 Sw Quail Heights Terrace 
Lake City, FL 32025 
386-266-9016 
desiree.reinken@ceufast.com  
 
Colibri Healthcare LLC 
Deborah Martin 
26 N Beach St, Ste A 
Ormond Beach, FL 32174 
866-344-0971 
deborah.martin@colibrigroup.com  
 
Intuition ED, LLC 
Erica Lemberger 
8024 Roland Ave 
Louisville, KY 40222 
216-406-4833 
ericalemberger@gmail.com  
 
Kentucky Department For Public Health 
Ruth C. Willard 
275 East Main Street 
Frankfort, KY 40621-0001 
502-564-3970 
ruth.willard@ky.gov  
 

NETCE 
Mary Franks 
1482 Stonepoint Dr    Ste 120 
Roseville, CA 95661 
800-232-4238 
development@netce.com  
 

 
Nurse Nerd Inc 
Jill Johnson 
1206 Polo Run Ct 
Louisville, KY 40245 
859-221-8128 
jjnurse@aol.com  
 
Nursing CE Central LLC 
Shane Slone 
3213 Cherry Meadow Path 
Lexington, KY 40509 
859-314-5556 
shane@nursingcecentral.com  
 
Phi Air Medical 
Kimberly Morgan 
151 N Eagle Creek Dr Suite 100 
Lexington, KY 40509 
859-296-1051 
kmorgan@phiairmedical.com  
 
Rivervalley Behavioral Health Hospital 
Winona Goldman 
1100 Walnut St 
Owensboro, KY 42301 
270-831-8502 
goldman-winona@rvbh.com  
 
Southcentral Kentucky Comm & Tech College 
Natassia Peyton 
129 State Ave 
Glasgow, KY 42141 
270-901-1220 
natassia.peyton@kctcs.edu  
 
St Elizabeth Healthcare 
Elizabeth Mcclure 
1 Medical Village Dr 
Edgewood, KY 41017 
859-655-1885 
elizabeth.mcclure@stelizabeth.com  
 
University of Louisville Hospital 
Sherle Niner 
530 South Jackson Street 
Louisville, KY 40202 
502-562-3755 
sherleni@ulh.org  
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